# Juego:

JUGADORES
Ismel Vinet

Joel L. Varela
Cristian Martinez
Howard Borrego
Javier Rodriguez
Leslye Reyes
Yonathan Pedroso
Yuder Cuenca
Alexander Gomez
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Leones del Wajay
Guerreros

LANZADORES

Alexander Gomez
TOTAL

Jonrones

Todos contra Todos
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Maikel De La Rosa (1)

Daobles

Howard Borrego (1)
Javier Rodriguez (1)
Leslye Reyes (1)
Damianis Pefia (1)
Rafael Estrada (1)
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
Il Torneo a la Chapa Mazorra-2024
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AVE
400
800
400
400
600
400
250
750
250
476
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C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE
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4
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0
0
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0 4,67 406
0 4,67 406

JUGADORES
Carlos A. Jerez
Wilfredo Leon
Dayan Martinez
Rogelio Marrero
Asiel Gallardo
Maikel De la Rosa
Damianis Pefia
Roberkis Pelier
Jose L. Nuviola
Dairon Cabrera
Rafael Estrada
Osniel Paumier
Aniel Labrada
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Gilberto Lopez
Michel Breto
Dairon Cabrera
Rafael Estrada
TOTAL

Gana

Alexander Gomez
Pierde

Gilberto Lopez

Terreno Mazorra
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1,2
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3,1
6,0
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Guerreros
C H CIl BB SO O
1 2 0 0 O 2
0O 1 0 0 o 2
2 1 0 O 0 1
1 2 1 0 0 4
2 1 1 1 0 1
1 2 3 0 0 O
0O 1 2 0 0 O
0O 0 O 0O o 2
0O 0 O 0O o 2
0O 0 0O 0O o 1
0 2 0 O 0 O
0O 0 o 1 o 3
0O 1 0 0 o0 o
7 13 7 2 0 18
VB H C CL SO BB
13 8 6 4 0 O
9 5 5 4 0 O
4 3 0 0O 0 O
16 4 2 0 0 O
42 20 13 8 0 O

A E
0 0
2 1
1 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
5 3
DB PCL
0 28,00
0 0,00
0 0,00
0 0,00
0 933

AVE
500
333
333
667
500
667
333

1000

333
406

AVE
615
556
750
250
476



